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BIOLOGY I

CELLULAR RESPIRATION READING GUIDE
CELL ENERGY - 1
PART I

DIRECTIONS:  Read the following statements and indicate if you agree with them or not.  Then, read the sections that go with them.  After reading those pages, decide if the text agreed with the statement.

	#
	TEXT SECTION
	I AGREE
	STATEMENT
	THE TEXT AGREES

	1
	4-1
	
	All living things need energy.
	

	2
	4-1
	
	Cells can directly use any chemical we eat for energy.
	

	3
	4-1
	
	Chemicals store energy in their nuclei.
	

	4
	4-2
	
	Animals must have oxygen to burn food as fuel for energy.
	

	5
	4-3
	
	Respiration is a word that describes how humans move air into and out of the lungs.
	

	6
	4-3
	
	Breaking down chemicals for energy is an easy one step process.
	

	7
	4-3
	
	We breathe in Oxygen because it is the last electron acceptor in the transport chain.
	


PART II

DIRECTIONS:  We have now decided which statements that the text information proved to be false statements.  In the space provided below, rewrite any false statements in order to make them true and accurate.  

	#
	TEXT SECTION
	REWRITTEN STATEMENT (only rewrite the false ones…)

	1
	4-1
	

	2
	4-1
	

	3
	4-1
	

	4
	4-2
	

	5
	4-3
	

	6
	4-3
	

	7
	4-3
	


